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
other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. 

Proudly Off ered for $3,795,000

et on gated, lushly landscaped oversized lot, on highly desired Orlando Ave., this amazing enclave is anchored by a majestic Sycamore, numerous palm 
specimens and a bamboo forest surrounded by tranquil fountains.  Entering the private courtyard, framed by thick hedges, you pass by the Buddha 
water garden into the world of Zen.  Th e gracious 1-story Traditional home features: living room with fi replace, French doors and fl oor to ceiling 

picture windows, overlooking ancient Indian columns set on an extensive patio overlooking the rear garden sanctuary.  Th e beautifully designed gourmet 
kitchen is a cooks’ delight featuring the fi nest appliances replete with Carrara marble surfaces and large center island for eating and/or serving.  Th e family 
room, adjoining the kitchen, is accented by a 2nd fi replace.  Antique Indian double doors in the dining room open to private gardens and Koi pond.  Th ere 
are 2 en-suite bedrooms in the main house.   Th e magical backyard includes: outdoor, sheltered dining pavilion, gazebo enclosed hydro spa, conversation fi re 
pit, professional outdoor BBQ Viking cooking station and a huge sundrenched swimmers’ infi nity pool.  A separate Guest House has 1bed/1 bath, spacious 
living room and kitchen.  Th e 2 car garage is oversized with plenty of storage.  A true retreat with meandering walkways, invites the soul to experience peaceful 
moments of meditation, yet centrally located a stones’ throw from great restaurants and shopping.  www.948Orlando.com

948 N. Orlando Avenue
S
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FEATURED
MALIBU  |  $8,995,000 
Represented by Irene Dazzan-Palmer  
and Sandro Dazzan (310) 317-9354

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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LOS ANGELES  |  $8,995,000
Stunning Brentwood Park estate on 26,839 sq ft flat lot. 
Pool, gym & 2bd/2ba guesthouse.
FIORA ASTON  (310) 480-3585

LADERA HEIGHTS  |  $1,195,000
Impressive Ladera Crest home, 2 FR, gourmet kitchen, 
granite counters, luxurious MBR suite
BOB WALDRON & JESSICA HEREDIA  (310) 337-9225

LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE  |  $1,690,000
5BD/2BA Arts & Crafts, LR & DR w/ fpl, pool, La Cañada 
USD. www.4910Palm.com
JANICE T. MCGLASHAN  (818) 949-5230

HANCOCK PARK  |  $3,995,000
Celebrated architect Paul R. Williams Tudor style 5bd, 
4.5ba home in heart of Hancock Park
CHRIS ABBOTT  (323) 210-1430

ENCINO  |  $649,000
Prime Encino 2+2+fam rm w/cooks kitchen, grassy yard 
& pool.
STEVE SHRAGER  (818) 606-7862

CHEVIOT HILLS  |  $2,529,000
5+4.5 A recently remod, Spanish home w/ breathtaking 
view.
BENJAMIN S. LEE  (310) 858-5489

CHATSWORTH  |  $910,000
Back on the market! Enter through a double with glass 
door entry. Gleaming hardwood floors
BASSEM FATTAH  (818) 269-5227

CALABASAS  |  $1,438,000
Mid Century modern tree house w/walls of glass, 4BR 
3BA. Gourmet kitchen, LG master suite
TRACY & PATTY  (818) 919-4071

CALABASAS  |  $3,200,000
Exclusive GG Community of “The Oaks of Calabasas” 
ONE STORY 4+3.5 Ralph Lauren style home.
DOUG ARBETMAN & LINDA KICKER  (818) 378-4001

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $1,250,000
Best location in the bldg. w/panoramic views of 
Downtown LA & Beverly Hills.
CYNTHIA RADOM  (310) 288-0479

BEL AIR  |  $5,998,000
4Br | 4Ba Enter the gate to this exquisite home.

ARDAVAN MOFID  (818) 240-1111

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638
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
stainless steel kitchen appliances, breakfast room leads toward sparkling pool with lush back yard. Living room, dining room and family 
room with fireplace and pool view. Guest house over the garage. Master bedroom with fireplace and master bath with hot tub. 2nd master 
bedroom has patio and 2nd master bath with hot tub. Library room with fireplace. All bathrooms are redone with natural stone marble 
floors. French doors & windows throughout. Central heat & air, hardwood floor through out. Huge attic and basement. 2 car garage and 
circular drive way in the front yard.

New Look, New Face 
and a Huge Price Reduction

24 Hour Security Guarded and Gated 
Community in Hancock Park / Fremont Place 

134 Fremont Place |  Listed at $4,200,000
Open Tuesday 11-2
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© 2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 
symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features 
of property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. CalBRE# 01317331

Visit us online at bhhscalifornia.com
Sign up online for 

In Focus LA
a bi-weekly lifestyle 

newsletter

$13,950,000 1892 Rising Glen Rd, Sunset Strip
M. Canter/G. Salazar 310.704.4248/310.400.6756
Chic, pvt 5BD/6BA tennis ct European Villa compound w/ 
pool, wrap-around terraces & city views!

$18,000,000 591 High Mountain Rd, Arroyo Grande
Kerry L Mormann 805.689.3242
Rancho Arroyo Grande, 3467± acres (assr). 6BD/9BA 
home + guest house, AG land, vineyard & more!

$8,495,000 1096 Lakeview Cyn Rd, Westlake Village
Howard Zuckerman 310.710.8415
Stunning 8BD/6½BA estate. Apx 10,777 sf (per assr), 
media room, game room, yard w/ outdoor living, pool.

$3,895,000 4415 Woodley Ave, Encino
Shanks/Davis 818.326.2415/818.606.9805
View estate w/ 7BD/6BA, 5560 sf on 0.92 acres (per appr) 
w/ infinity pool. www.4415Woodley.com

$4,595,000 17819 Castellammare Dr, Pacific Palisades
Marco Rufo 310.230.3765
This new 2014 residence enjoys 5 bedrooms, 5½ baths, 
elevator, 4 balconies & 180° views.

$3,295,000 7506 Hermes Dr, Mount Olympus
Sheila Rose & Associates 310.890.1521
4BD/4½BA home on large corner lot w/ views. Two fam 
rooms, large patio, BBQ, pool & spa. One owner.

OPEN TUES 11-2

$2,799,000 1112 Wellesley Ave, Brentwood
Sandi Jacoby 310.820.9312
Perfection & beauty! 5BD/5½BA w/ gated entry, open kit/
fam area, bonus room, wood floors, yard & patio.

$2,995,000 5158 Louise Ave, Encino
Matt Epstein 818.789.7408
Amazing 2015 new construction. Gated single-level Trad. 
5BD/6BA. 4800 sf on a 16,875 sf lot (bldr).

$2,295,000 25769 Vista Verde Dr, Calabasas
Jane Cudworth 818.402.6231
One-of-a-kind 5BD/4BA Architectural in Monte Nido 
featuring amazing views & updated kitchen.

$1,495,000 3451 Loadstone Dr, Sherman Oaks
Monty Iceman 818.521.2568
Nestled in hills, updated Trad’l with large lot has 
3BD/2½BA, family & dining room, private serene yard.

$1,995,000 1554 Knoll Circle Dr, Santa Barbara
Nancy Kogevinas 805.450.6233
Ocean view 3BD/3½BA home w/ clean lines & open 
floorplan, pool. www.1554.MontecitoProperties.com

$599,000 6200 Banner Ave #2, Hollywood
Michael Tunick 323.646.3893
2BD/1½BA townhouse in courtyard complex. 2-story LR. 
FP, wood floors, patio & laundry. 6200Banner2.com

OPEN TUES 11-2
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©2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of 
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